Fig 8 Flags Level C1

WC Green Acres Q1 11 Feb 2024

10

C1

6808

Anca Davids

Blokkies

Destinatus Private School

18.382

1

3

C1

0

Rinike Dreyer

Bingo's Perpetual Flight (Comet)

Down South Riding School

36.811

2

Page 1 of 7



Bi - Rangle Level C1

3

C1

0

Rinike Dreyer

Bingo's Perpetual Flight (Comet)

WC Green Acres Q1 11 Feb 2024

1

Down South Riding School

19.240

1

10

C1

6808

Anca Davids

Blokkies

Destinatus Private School

19.648

2

20f7



Hurry Scurry Level C1

10

C1

6808

Anca Davids

Blokkies

WC Green Acres Q1 11 Feb 2024

2

Destinatus Private School

13.785

1

3

C1

0

Rinike Dreyer

Bingo's Perpetual Flight (Comet)

Down South Riding School

17.147

2

Page 3 of 7



Quadrangle Level C1

10

C1

6808

Anca Davids

Blokkies

WC Green Acres Q1 11 Feb 2024

1

Destinatus Private School

27.447

1

3

C1

0

Rinike Dreyer

Bingo's Perpetual Flight (Comet)

Down South Riding School

28.600

2

Page 4 of 7



Single Stake Race Level C1

10

C1

6808

Anca Davids

Blokkies

WC Green Acres Q1 11 Feb 2024

2

Destinatus Private School

12.198

1

3

C1

0

Rinike Dreyer

Bingo's Perpetual Flight (Comet)

Down South Riding School

13.616

2

Page 5 of 7



Overall Level C1 WC Green Acres Q1 11 Feb 2024
[ RiderNo | Level [ EntrylD [  Name&Surmame |  HorseName | Club/School [ Placing [ TotalScore [ ist | 2nd | 3rd [ 4th [ 5th | 6th [ 7th [ 8th [ oth [10th| NT |

10 Cc1 6808 Anca Davids Blokkies Destinatus Private School 1 9 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 C1 Rinike Dreyer Bingo's Perpetual Flight (Comet) Down South Riding School 2 6 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Page 6 of 7



Overall Level C1 WC Green Acres Q1 11 Feb 2024
[ RiderNo [ level [ EntyiD [  Name&Surmame |  HorseName | Club/School [ Placing | TotalScore | ist [ 2nd | 3rd [ 4th | 5th | 6th [ 7th | 8th [ 9th [10th [ NT |

Page 7 of 7



	Fig 8 Flags Results
	Bi - Rangle Results
	Hurry Scurry Results
	Quadrangle Results
	Single Stake Race Results
	OverAllRider

