## Fig 8 Flags Level C1 WC Green Acres Q1 11 Feb 2024

RiderNo	Level	Entry ID	Name & Surname	Horse Name	Club/School	Time	Placing	Actual Level
10	C1	6808	Anca Davids	Blokkies	Destinatus Private School	18.382	1	2
3	C1	0	Rinike Dreyer	Bingo's Perpetual Flight (Comet)	Down South Riding School	36.811	2	0

### Bi - Rangle Level C1

RiderNo	Level	Entry ID	Name & Surname	Horse Name	Club/School	Time	Placing	Actual Level
3	C1	0	Rinike Dreyer	Bingo's Perpetual Flight (Comet)	Down South Riding School	19.240	1	1
10	C1	6808	Anca Davids	Blokkies	Destinatus Private School	19.648	2	1

**Hurry Scurry Level C1** 

RiderNo	Level	Entry ID	Name & Surname	Horse Name	Club/School	Time	Placing	Actual Level
10	C1	6808	Anca Davids	Blokkies	Destinatus Private School	13.785	1	2
3	C1	0	Rinike Dreyer	Bingo's Perpetual Flight (Comet)	Down South Riding School	17.147	2	1

### Quadrangle Level C1

I	RiderNo	Level	Entry ID	Name & Surname	Horse Name	Club/School	Time	Placing	Actual Level
	10	C1	6808	Anca Davids	Blokkies	Destinatus Private School	27.447	1	1
	3	C1	0	Rinike Dreyer	Bingo's Perpetual Flight (Comet)	Down South Riding School	28.600	2	1

#### Single Stake Race Level C1

RiderNo	Level	Entry ID	Name & Surname	Horse Name	Club/School	Time	Placing	Actual Level
10	C1	6808	Anca Davids	Blokkies	Destinatus Private School	12.198	1	2
3	C1	0	Rinike Dreyer	Bingo's Perpetual Flight (Comet)	Down South Riding School	13.616	2	1

RiderNo	Level	Entry ID	Name & Surname	Horse Name	Club/School	Placing	Total Score	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	7th	8th	9th	10th	NT
10	C1		Anca Davids		Destinatus Private School	1	9	4	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
3	C1		Rinike Dreyer		Down South Riding School	2	6	1	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
			,		S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S													
		1				†										+		
						<u> </u>												
						<u> </u>												
		+				+							<del>                                     </del>			+	+	
		1				1										+	+	
		-				1												
													<u> </u>		<b>-</b>	+	+	
l		1	I	I	I	I	l	ļ			l l		I		ı 1	1	1	

RiderNo	Level	Entry ID	Name & Surname	Horse Name	Club/School	Placing	Total Score	1st 2	nd 3r	d 4th	5th	6th	7th	8th 9th	10th	NT
																<u> </u>
										_						<b></b>
									_			-				
																<del>                                     </del>
									_	_	+	-				<del> </del>
									_		+	-	-			<del>                                     </del>
									_		_					<del>                                     </del>
						-			_		+	1	1			<del>                                     </del>
									_		+	+	1			<del>                                     </del>
											+	+				<del></del>
									+		+	+				
									$\dashv$		+					
																ĺ
																<u> </u>
																<del></del>
																<del></del>
											1					<del></del>
													ļ			<del></del>
											1	<del>                                     </del>				<del>                                     </del>
											1	1	1			<del></del>
											-	-	<u> </u>			<del></del>
						1										<del>                                     </del>
											+	1	1			<del>                                     </del>
									+		+	+	1			<del></del>
									_			+				<del>                                     </del>
						1			-			+				<del>                                     </del>
											1	1				
							<del>                                     </del>		_		+	+				
						<u> </u>			_							
			<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>						1	1	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		